SCHEDULE - HER-RICANES

Date

Sun, Sep 13, 15
Sun, Sep 20, 15
Sun, Sep 27, 15
Sun, Oct 04, 15
Sun, Oct 18, 15
Sun, Oct 25, 15
Sun, Nov 01, 15
Sun, Nov 08, 15
Sun, Nov 15, 15
Sun, Nov 22, 15
Sun, Nov 29, 15
Sun, Dec 06, 15
Sun, Dec 13, 15
Sun, Dec 20, 15

RND S
H CHICKS WITH STICKS

fall 2015 / VAUGHAN WOMENS

Home

HER-RICANES

u HER-RICANES

HER-RICANES

u CHICKS WITH STICKS

HER-RICANES

H HER-RICANES

HER-RICANES

n CHICKS WITH STICKS

u SHAMROCKS

Feb. 07, 2026
S Visitor
HER-RICANES

H VAUGHAN AC

SHAMROCKS

u CHICKS WITH STICKS

n HER-RICANES

HER-RICANES
HER-RICANES

H VAUGHAN AC

SHAMROCKS

E CHICKS WITH STICKS

o = O O

HER-RICANES
HER-RICANES
HER-RICANES
HER-RICANES

E Time
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location

Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex I
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex I
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex II
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il

Vaughan Sportsplex Il



